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Data lekcja godzina
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12
.0
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20

25

1 8.00-8.45

2 8.45-9.30

3 9.35-10.20

4 10.20-11.05

5 11.25-12.10

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.45-14.30

9 14.35-15.20

10 15.20-16.05

11 16.10-16.55

12 16.55- 17.40

13 17.45- 18.30

N
ie
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ie
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3.
04

.2
02

5

1 8.00-8.45
2 8.45-9.30

3 9.35-10.20

4 10.20-11.05

5 11.25-12.10

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45
8 13.45-14.30

9 14.35-15.20

10 15.20-16.05

11 16.10-16.55

12 16.55- 17.40

TECHNIK 
ADMINISTRACJI 

sem.II

K.Buxakowska- 
Brzozowska  Podstawy 

komunikacji sala 3

M.Porada Podstawy 
ekonomii sala 3

M.Porada Pracownia 
pracy biurowej sala 3

K.Mielczarek Podstawy 
prawa pracy sala 2

K.Mielczarek Podstawy 
prawa cywilnego sala 2

K.Mielczarek Finanse 
publiczne sala 2
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